
1. Tübinger Stadtmeisterschaften

Klasse: Herren B Einzel - Trostrunde       14.09.2013 Paul-Horn-Arena Tübingen

1/3 3

0

Freiburger, Philipp
TSV Georgii Allianz / Stuttgart

12/3 3

0

Wendel, Marc
TTC Stein / Alb

6/3

7/4

2

3

-11,5,-8,9,-9

Bechtold, Stefan

Nouskas, Konstantinos

TSV Endingen / Oberer Neckar

TV Rottenburg / Alb

4/4 3

0

Kundrus, Carsten
SV Ringschnait / Donau

10/3

9/4

3

1

1,1,-1,1

Müggenburg, Bernd

Kraemer, Achim

TSV Sickenhausen / Alb

VfL Obereisesheim / Heilbronn

8/3

11/4

3

1

3,-4,4,5

Nestel, Sven

Haid, Bernhard

FC Mittelstadt / Alb

TTC Vöhringen e.V. / Oberer Neckar

6/4 3

0

Berstling, Kasimir
TTC Stein / Alb

3/3 3

0

Plümicke, Christoph
TSV Sickenhausen / Alb

4/3 3

0

Raiser, Marcus
SV Weilheim / Alb

5/4 3

0

Seybold, Hartmut
TuS Metzingen / Alb

7/3

12/4

3

0

9,9,7

Jäger, Marcus

Zornmüller, Thomas

TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen 1950 e.V. / Donau

NSU Neckarsulm / Heilbronn

9/3

10/4

3

2

-7,7,-8,9,9

Heberle, Tim

Teufel, Philipp

TV Rottenburg / Alb

TSV Endingen / Oberer Neckar

3/4

8/4

3

0

kampflos

Subik, Ralf

Böhler, Karl

TTC Stein / Alb

SV Tübingen / Alb

5/3 3

0

Agapov, Konstantin
TGV Eintracht Abstatt / Heilbronn

11/3 3

0

Brennenstuhl, Felix
SV Weilheim / Alb

2/3 3

0

Merkler, Markus
TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen 1950 e.V. / Donau

3

0

5,8,4

Freiburger, Philipp

Wendel, Marc

3

0

5,9,6

Nouskas, Konstantinos

Kundrus, Carsten

3

2

8,7,-11,-0,0

Müggenburg, Bernd

Nestel, Sven

0

3

-1,-1,-1

Berstling, Kasimir

Plümicke, Christoph

3

1

6,-7,7,7

Raiser, Marcus

Seybold, Hartmut

2

3

-4,-8,5,8,-5

Jäger, Marcus

Heberle, Tim

1

3

9,-8,-6,-7

Subik, Ralf

Agapov, Konstantin

3

2

-5,8,-7,10,6

Brennenstuhl, Felix

Merkler, Markus

Achtelfinale

3

0

4,4,4

Freiburger, Philipp

Nouskas, Konstantinos

3

2

-1,-1,1,1,1

Müggenburg, Bernd

Plümicke, Christoph

1

3

-4,-7,9,-10

Raiser, Marcus

Heberle, Tim

3

2

5,-3,-8,4,10

Agapov, Konstantin

Brennenstuhl, Felix

Viertelfinale

3

0

5,3,4

Freiburger, Philipp

Müggenburg, Bernd

3

0

7,7,8

Heberle, Tim

Agapov, Konstantin

Halbfinale

3

0

10,7,6

Freiburger, Philipp

Heberle, Tim

Finale


